Advance

Fibre Optic Patchleads, Simplex and Duplex, Multimode and Singlemode, LC, SC, ST, FC

Features

- > Fibre optic patchleads for network interconnects
- > 2.8mm cable, available in simplex and duplex
- > Zip twin cable construction as standard, flat twin available on request
- > Aramid fibre reinforced cable with LSZH jacket
- > UPC polish as standard, APC available for singlemode on request
- > Standard jacket colours:
 - 62.5/125 multimode grey
 - 50/125 multimode orange
 - 9/125 singlemode yellow
 - OM3 multimode aqua
 - OM4 multimode violet
 - Other colours are available on request
- > LC, SC, ST and FC connectors, selectable either end as per requirement.
 - Other connectors available on request including MT-RJ, ESCON, E2000, FDDI

Includes

- > Fibre optic patchlead
- > Dust caps for all connectors
- > Test label included with every patchlead full optical and visual testing

Ordering Information

Advance Part Code	Description
A-FL-XX-XX-X-XX-XXM-XX	Advance Fibre Optic Patchlead
XX	Connector 1 Type – LC, SC, ST, FC
XX	Connector 2 Type – LC, SC, ST, FC
Χ	Cable Type – Duplex (D), Simplex (S)
XX	Mode – 62.5/125 (62), 50/125 (50), 9/125 (09), 0M3 (03), 0M4 (04)
XX	Length – 0.5m (0-5), 1m (1), 3m (3), 5m, (5), 7m (7), 10m (10), 15m (15), 20m (20)
XX	Colour – Grey (GY), Orange (OE), Yellow (YW), Aqua (AQ), Violet (VT)